COMMUNICATIONS SYMBOLS
PATCH PANEL - WALL-MOUNTED
FIBER OPTIC CABINET - WALL-MOUNTED
TELECOMMUNICATIONS MAIN GROUNDING BUS BAR
TELECOMMUNICATIONS GROUNDING BUS BAR
PP
FO
TGB

HANDHOLEHH
MANHOLEMH
LINE TYPE KEY
EXISTING TO BE REMOVED BY THIS
CONTRACTOR (DARK DASHED LINE)
NEW WORK BY THIS CONTRACTOR
(DARK SOLID LINE)
SITE UNDERGROUND FIBER OPTICFOC
EXITING TO REMAIN WORK
(THIN SOLID LINE)
SITE UNDERGROUND CONDUITCON
VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYMBOLS
F
MOUNTING MODIFIERS:
WALL MOUNT
F APPROXIMATE VIEWING DIRECTION
CAMERA TYPE:
C: DETENTION CORNER
F: FIXED W/ VARIFOCAL LENS
M: MULTISENSOR
O: FISHEYE
P: PAN-TILT-ZOOM
90
XX
HORIZONTAL VIEWING ANGLE
CAMERA ID
VIDEO SURVEILLANCE CAMERA:
CEILING MOUNTF
GENERAL SYMBOLS
9.XXX
?
1
T-40X
1
T-40X
DETAIL NUMBER / SHEET NUMBERX/T-XXX
10
2A
T-40X 1
KEYED NOTE, USED TO DESCRIBE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION OF WORK REQUIRED, SPECIFIC TO
THE SHEET AND/OR DETAIL IT IS SHOWN WITH
IT ROOM
116 ROOM NAME AND NUMBER
DOOR IDENTIFICATION
BUILDING SECTION
ENLARGED PLAN
INTERIOR ELEVATION
1.
2.
TECHNOLOGY OUTLET SCHEDULE NOTES:
REFER TO DIVISION 26 SPECIFICATIONS FOR BOX AND CONDUIT SPECIFICATIONS AND EXECUTION REQUIREMENTS.
REFER TO DIVISION 27 SPECIFICATIONS FOR LOW-VOLTAGE CABLING PATHWAY REQUIREMENTS.
SINGLE-PORT TECHNOLOGY OUTLET FOR WALL-MOUNTED PHONE :
- (1) 1" CONDUIT
- (1) 4-11/16" SQUARE x 2-5/8" DEEP BACKBOX WITH SINGLE GANG TRIM RING
- (1) SINGLE-GANG, SINGLE-PORT STAINLESS STEEL FACEPLATE WITH PHONE
LUGS
- (1) CATEGORY 6 JACK
- (1) CATEGORY 6 CABLE
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT TECHNOLOGY OUTLET :
- (1) 1" CONDUIT STUB
- (1) 4-11/16" SQUARE x 2-5/8" DEEP BACKBOX WITH SINGLE GANG TRIM RING
- (1) SINGLE-GANG, TWO-PORT FACEPLATE
- (2) CATEGORY 6A JACKS
- (2) CATEGORY 6A CABLES
TECHNOLOGY OUTLET FOR VIDEO SURVEILLANCE CAMERA :
- (1) 1" CONDUIT STUB
- (1) 4-11/16" SQUARE x 2-5/8" DEEP BACKBOX WITH SINGLE-GANG TRIM RING
- (1) CATEGORY 6 JACK
- (1) CATEGORY 6 CABLE
- BOX OR TWO-PORT
SURFACE HOUSING AS